6103
8516
8211 X
8446-1 4
8446-2
5520-6 X
5520-6
8298 X
8298
5580-36
7142
57221 X
8099 M
6523-35
8292
7132 X
7132
7434
7840 X
7905
7654-9-A M
7102 X
8278
8612
8228 X
8544 M
6632 X
6632 M
8246 X
6367 M
8369 X
8369 M
8316

PROJECTS AWARDED
As of September 5, 2023

Abilene PK Drought Response Imp RO Conc PL Phase Il (PF) CR
Albany TxCDBG Street Improvements

AMUD Greenleaves Low Pressure Sewer System Imp (PF)
Ballinger Floating Raw Water Pump Station (PF)

Ballinger Chemical Injection Station (PF)

Big Lake Parking Imp at Josh Mitchell Park (PF)

Big Lake Parking Imp at Josh Mitchell Park (PF) REBID

Blanket TXCDBG Water System Improvements

Blanket TXCDBG Water System Improvements REBID
Breckenridge TxDOT FM 3099 Realignment Utility Relocation (PF)
Eastland DWSRF Water System Imp

Glen Rose Stone Hollow Ct Car Wash Sanit Sewer Line Relocation (PF)
Granbury ARP Main Lift Station Imp REBID

Granbury Knox 1 Ground Storage Tank Improvements (PF)
Granbury TXCDBG Drainage Improvements

Granbury East WWTP Improvements (PF)

Granbury East WWTP Improvements REBID (PF)

Hamilton General Hospital N. Brown Street Parking Area Imp (PF)
Hood Cty TXCDBG Port Ridglea Grinder Pump Conversion REBID
Huntsville AJ-08&AJ-10 Trunk Sanit Sewer Line Replace (PF)
Johnson County SUD Plant 08 EST Improvements (PF)

Lake Alan Henry WD USDA RD Water System Imp

Lakewood Village New 300,000 Gallon Welded Steel GST (PF)
Loraine 2021 TxCDBG Water System Imp

Midlothian Tayman WTP Filter Upgrades  (PF)

Possum Kingdom WSC Plant Water System Imp (PF)

RHWS- DWSRF Water Syst Imp — Cont C Water Dist Syst Imp
RHWS-DWSRF Water Syst Imp-Cont C Water Dist Syst Imp REBID
Seminole TxCDBG Paving and Drainage Improvements

Stamford DWSRF Water System Imp — Cont F EST Demo
Westbound WSC College Pump Station Improvements
Westbound WSC College Pump Station Imp REBID (ARP)
Winters Pump Station RFP (ARP)

Day Services, LLC

Texas Water & Soil Co., Inc.
Texas Water & Soil Co., Inc.
NO BIDDERS

JAJ Concrete Solutions
NOT AWARDED

Leonard Water Services
Leetech Solutions, LLC

Day Services, LLC
B&L Construction
Preload, LLC

NOT AWARDED

Coalson Excavation, LLC

NOT AWARDED

R Construction Civil, LLC
Phoenix Fabricators & Erectors
NOT AWARDED

Red River Construction Comp
Dowtech Specialty Contractors
NOT AWARDED

RK Construction

NOT AWARDED

Industrial Painting Service, LLC
NOT AWARDED

Dowtech Specialty Contractors
Dowtech Specialty Contractors

08-30-23 x
09-26-23

05-11-23 x
04-25-23 x
04-25-23 x
05-16-23--
06-29-23 x
03-23-23 x
06-27-23 x
04-14-23 x
01-12-23 x
08-15-23 x
06-06-23 x
06-06-23 x
09-21-23

07-13-23 x
09-28-23

03-21-23 x
06-26-23 x
08-10-23 x
08-04-23 x
06-29-23 x
09-26-23

10-03-23

11-03-22 x
07-25-23 x
04-11-23 x
05-31-23 x
03-23-23 x
03-07-23 x
04-05-23 x
05-03-23 x
08-16-23 x



