PROJECTS AWARDED

As of September 5, 2023

No.	Project Awarded To		BID DATE
6103	Abilene PK Drought Response Imp RO Conc PL Phase II (PF) CR		08-30-23 x
8516	Albany TxCDBG Street Improvements		09-26-23
8211 X	AMUD Greenleaves Low Pressure Sewer System Imp (PF)	Day Services, LLC	05-11-23 x
8446-1 ☑	Ballinger Floating Raw Water Pump Station (PF)	Texas Water & Soil Co., Inc.	04-25-23 x
8446-2 ☑	Ballinger Chemical Injection Station (PF)	Texas Water & Soil Co., Inc.	04-25-23 x
5520-6 X	Big Lake Parking Imp at Josh Mitchell Park (PF)	NO BIDDERS	05-16-23
5520-6 ☑	Big Lake Parking Imp at Josh Mitchell Park (PF) REBID	JAJ Concrete Solutions	06-29-23 x
8298 X	Blanket TXCDBG Water System Improvements	NOT AWARDED	03-23-23 x
8298 ☑	Blanket TXCDBG Water System Improvements REBID	Leonard Water Services	06-27-23 x
5580-36 ☑	Breckenridge TxDOT FM 3099 Realignment Utility Relocation (PF)	Leetech Solutions, LLC	04-14-23 x
7142	Eastland DWSRF Water System Imp		01-12-23 x
5722-1 X	Glen Rose Stone Hollow Ct Car Wash Sanit Sewer Line Relocation (PF)	Day Services, LLC	08-15-23 x
8099 ☑	Granbury ARP Main Lift Station Imp REBID	B&L Construction	06-06-23 x
6523-35 ☑	Granbury Knox 1 Ground Storage Tank Improvements (PF)	Preload, LLC	06-06-23 x
8292	Granbury TxCDBG Drainage Improvements		09-21-23
7132 X	Granbury East WWTP Improvements (PF)	NOT AWARDED	07-13-23 x
7132	Granbury East WWTP Improvements REBID (PF)		09-28-23
7434 ☑	Hamilton General Hospital N. Brown Street Parking Area Imp (PF)	Coalson Excavation, LLC	03-21-23 x
7840 X	Hood Cty TxCDBG Port Ridglea Grinder Pump Conversion REBID	NOT AWARDED	06-26-23 x
7905	Huntsville AJ-08&AJ-10 Trunk Sanit Sewer Line Replace (PF)	R Construction Civil, LLC	08- <mark>10</mark> -23 x
7654-9-A ☑	Johnson County SUD Plant 08 EST Improvements (PF)	Phoenix Fabricators & Erectors	08-04-23 x
7102 X	Lake Alan Henry WD USDA RD Water System Imp	NOT AWARDED	06-29-23 x
8278	Lakewood Village New 300,000 Gallon Welded Steel GST (PF)		09-26-23
8612	Loraine 2021 TxCDBG Water System Imp		10-03-23
8228 X	Midlothian Tayman WTP Filter Upgrades (PF)	Red River Construction Comp	11-03-22 x
8544 ☑	Possum Kingdom WSC Plant Water System Imp (PF)	Dowtech Specialty Contractors	07-25-23 x
6632 X	RHWS– DWSRF Water Syst Imp – Cont C Water Dist Syst Imp	NOT AWARDED	04-11-23 x
6632 ☑	RHWS-DWSRF Water Syst Imp-Cont C Water Dist Syst Imp REBID	RK Construction	05- <mark>31</mark> -23 x
8246 X	Seminole TxCDBG Paving and Drainage Improvements	NOT AWARDED	03-23-23 x
6367 ☑	Stamford DWSRF Water System Imp – Cont F EST Demo	Industrial Painting Service, LLC	03-07-23 x
8369 X	Westbound WSC College Pump Station Improvements	NOT AWARDED	04-05-23 x
8369 ☑	Westbound WSC College Pump Station Imp REBID (ARP)	Dowtech Specialty Contractors	05-03-23 x
8316 🗹	Winters Pump Station RFP (ARP)	Dowtech Specialty Contractors	08-16-23 x